Date Booked In

CASS CO SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Inmate Roster - Booked and Released

Date Released

Cell

02/20/2025 thru 02/21/2025

Inmate Name

ID Number

Age

12/17/2024

01/23/2025

02/03/2025

01/25/2025

02/17/2025

02/17/2025

01/24/2025

Printed: 02/21/2025

23:04

14:56

10:27

03:47

06:31

23:01

19:45

Beginning Population:
Bookings during period:
Releases during period:

Ending Population:

A

01
02

01

01

01
02
03
04

01

01
03

01
02
03

ADKINS,CHRISTOPHER SCOTT
SEXUAL ABUSE 2ND DEGREE
SEXUAL ABUSE 2ND DEGREE

JUHL,RYAN CHARLES
SEX OFNDR REGIS-OTHER OFF

MARK,KANTAUO SIWITER
VIOLATION OF PROBATION

NOLTE,KALEE LYNN
TRESPASS IST OFF
FORGERY-FELONY
THEFT 5TH DEG AGAINST OLDER IN
VIOLATION OF PROBATION
PUNAN,TAREK
DOM ASSLT W/ INTENT-1ST

REED,GENE CHRISTOPHER
POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
DRUG TRAFF- 5GM-100KG METH

WINGROVE,JASON EDWARD

FORGERY-FELONY
THEFT 5TH AGAINST OLDER INDIV
TRESPASS 1ST OFF

=N 1o ©

00014180

00008108

00007509

00014654

00016509

00016543

00011937

39

37
45

31

25

51

38
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