CASS CO SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Inmate Roster - Booked and Released

02/20/2025 thru 02/21/2025

Date Booked In	Date Released	Cell	Inmate Name	ID Number	Age
12/17/2024 23:04		A	ADKINS,CHRISTOPHER SCOTT 01 SEXUAL ABUSE 2ND DEGREE 02 SEXUAL ABUSE 2ND DEGREE	00014180	39
01/23/2025 14:56		A	JUHL,RYAN CHARLES 01 SEX OFNDR REGIS-OTHER OFF	00008108	37
02/03/2025 10:27		В	MARK,KANTAUO SIWITER 01 VIOLATION OF PROBATION	00007509	45
01/25/2025 03:47		С	NOLTE,KALEE LYNN 11 TRESPASS IST OFF 12 FORGERY-FELONY 13 THEFT 5TH DEG AGAINST OLDER IN 14 VIOLATION OF PROBATION	00014654	31
02/17/2025 06:31		В	PUNAN,TAREK 01 DOM ASSLT W/ INTENT-IST	00016509	25
02/17/2025 23:01		В	REED,GENE CHRISTOPHER 01 POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 03 DRUG TRAFF- 5GM-100KG METH	00016543	51
01/24/2025 19:45		В	WINGROVE, JASON EDWARD 1 FORGERY-FELONY 1 THEFT 5TH AGAINST OLDER INDIV 1 TRESPASS IST OFF	00011937	38
	Beginning Population: Bookings during period:		7 0		
	Releases during period:		0		
	Ending Population:		7		

Printed: 02/21/2025 Page 1 of 1